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10.04.2025 - 13.04.2025 - Juniors FIG(2010, 2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1.
Q POL

2.
Q EST

3.
Q SLO

EST

5.
Q Cyp

6.
Q LTU

SLO

8.
? SuUl

9.
Q FRA

10.
Q UKR

11.
? SVK

12.Q

13.

Mariia
SHYBANOVA
Polish
Gymnastic
Association

Anastassija
DAVODOVA
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation
Ursa
Kra¢man
Slovenian
federation

Margarita
DROZDOVA
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation
MARIA
SOKOLOVA
NATIONAL
TEAM OF
CYPRUS
Mingailé
BEINORAITE
EM Talents
Vilnius

Una Miji¢
Slovenian
federation

Ariana Dell
STV

Yseult
ZAVAGNO
FRANCE
Sofia
Turyashvili
Sport-Estet
Lutsk
Natalia
Gasparova
TJ Rapid
Bratislava
Kotryna
ZILIONYTE
Aspelt Gym
Academy
Amanda
JANTSKY
OFT - Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

9.400

8.700

8.100

9.200

9.400

7.800

7.500

8.100

7.800

9.400

8.700

8.700

8.000

@)

A E

24.100 (1)

7.150 7.550

23.050 (4)

7.050 7.300

22.700 (9)

7.250 7.350

23.850 (2)

7.350 7.300

23.350 (3)

7.300 6.650

20.200 (22)
6.350 6.050

21.500 (15)

7.000 7.000

22.350 (10)
7.050 7.200

23.000 (5)
7.650 7.550

22.950 (6)

6.350 7.200

22.850 (7)

6.750 7.400

22.750 (8)

6.800 7.250
21.900 (12)

6.750 7.150
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Ded.

D

9.500

8.600

9.100

7.900

7.700

7.900

7.700

7.800

7.400

7.900

7.300

8.100

7.100

o

A E Ded. D
24.350 (2)

7.500 7.400 -0.05 | 9.400
23.050 (4)

6.900 7.550 - |9.600
23.950 (3)

7350 7.500 - |9.300
22.850 (5)

7300 7.650 - |8.000
20.800 (15)

6.950 6.150 - |9.100
22.150 (1)

7.150 7.100 - |8.400
22.100 (g)

7.050 7.350 - |8.300
22.050 (9)

7.050 7.200 - |8.100
21.200 (13)

7.100 6700 - |7.500
21.450 (11)

6.450 7.100 - |7.800
21.250 (12)

6.700 7.300 -0.05|8.700
22.250 (6)

7.450 6700 - |7.500
21.150 (14)

7.000 7.050 - |7.400
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A E

24.950 (2

7.850 7.700

24.600 (3)

7.300 7.700

24.000 (4)

7.400 7.300

21.650 (17

6.950 6.700

23.600 (5)

7.250 7.250

23.050 (7)

7.250 7.400

22.750 (8)
7.200 7.250

21.700 (16)
7.100 6.500

21.950 (14)

7.250 7.200

21.050 (21)
6.550 6.700
22,350 (11)
6.800 6.850
19.800 (26)

6.600 5.700
21.250 (1)

6.900 6.950

Ded.

SLOVENIJE

D

9.100

9.600

8.900

8.100

7.500

7.900

7.700

8.200

7.300

8.000

7.000

7.200

7.900

KRG

NARODNI DOM LJUBLJANA

........... €0 simmasTIO

ND NON FIG TOURNAMENT

i

A E Ded.

24.200 (3)

7.450 7.650

24.250 (2)

7.300 7.350

23.900 (4)

7.450 7.550

22.150 (6)
7.100 6.950
21.250 (13)

7.000 6.750

22.750 (5)

7.600 7.300 -0.05

21.700 (8)
7.050 6.950

21.750 (7)
6.850 6.700

20.850 (14

6.600 6.950

21.500 (10)
6.500 7.000
20.200 (1)
6.450 6.750
21.450 (11

7.100 7.150

21.650 (9)

6.900 6.850
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Score

97.600

94.950

94,550

90.500

89.000

88.150

88.050

87.850

87.000

86.950

86.650

86.250

85.950




Rank Country Name/Club

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

SVK

SRB

SLO

FRA
sul
SRB
SVK

UKR

SLO

AUT

SLO

Sophia
Izabella
Miklosi

TJ SOKOL
Bratislava
I.Vinohrady
SVK

Masa
NIKOLIC
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

Paula Loboda
Slovenian
federation
LALIE
AUBURTIN
BENTZ
FRANCE

Miya Gemma
STV

Dusica Zujko
Gymnastics
Federation of
Serbia

Sofia
Babcanikova
SK SOG Nitra
Yelyzaveta
Marchenko
Ukraine Dnipro

Ida FINSGAR
DSRG Branik
Maribor

Elina Loacker
Austrian
Gymnastics
Federation

VASILISA
ROMANIUK
NATIONAL
TEAM CYPRUS

MARTA
PEREZ
CADENAS
Ritmo

Brina
Namurs
Slovenian
federation

Eva KOCIJAN
Croatian
Gymnastics
Federation

Kseniya
ZHYZHYCH
Polish
Gymnastic
Association

Loreqa Buser
KRG Siska
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Year

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011
Jr

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

Mestna obcina 4%
Ljubljana

D

6.900

8.100

7.700

7.600

7.100

8.000

7.100

6.900

7.300

7.600

7.200

7.400

6.100

5.600

6.600

Che

-

@)

A E

Ded.

20.450 (21

6.600 6.950 -

21.250 (17)

6.650 6.800 -0.30

21.850 (13)
7.000 7.150 -
21.750 (14)
7.100 7.050 -
20.750 (1)
6.800 6.850 -
22.000 (11)
6.700 7.300 -
19.850 (23

6.100 6.950 -0.30
19.700 (25)

6.200 6.600 -
20.550 (20)

6.500 6.750 -

21.450 (16)
6.650 7.200 -
20.700 (19)
6.750 6.750 -
18.800 (27)
6.100 5.300 -
18.100 (29)
6.100 5.900 -
17.750 (31)

6.450 6.300 -0.60

19.700 (24)
6.500 6.600 -
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7.900

6.800

7.000

6.400

6.000

6.800

6.700

7.600

7.100

5.600

6.000

7.900

6.700

6.400

9.500

5.800
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21.600 (10
6.900 6.800 - 8.700
20.550 (17)
6.750 7.000 - 7.900
20.500 (18)
6.900 6.600 - 6.400
17.500 (32)
5.850 5.850 -0.60 | 8.500
19.800 (22)
6.750 7.050 - 7.700
20.200 (20
6.500 6.900 - 6.500
19.700 (25)
6.050 6.950 - 8.400
20.650 (16)
6.450 6.600 - 8.400
19.800 (24)
6.250 6.450 - |7.000
19.500 (26)
6.950 6.950 - 6.900
18.350 (29)
6.300 6.050 - 7.800
20.100 (21
6.700 5.800 -0.30]8.100
20.400 (19)
6.700 7.050 -0.05]6.900
19.800 (23)
6.850 6.550 - |7.000
24.550 (1)
7.550 7.500 - 9.800
18.900 (27)
6.400 6700 - |6.600
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Ded.

22.500 (9)

6.450 7.350 -

22.250 (12)

7.200 7.150 -

19.700 (27)

6.850 6.450 -

23.200 (6)

7.150 7.550 -

21.200 (19)
6.600 6.900 -

19.200 (29)

6.300 6.400 -

22.150 (13)
6.700 7.050 -
22.350 (10)
6.750 7.200 -
20.150 (25)

6.450 6.700 -

20.300 (24)
6.800 6.600 -
20.550 (22
6.300 6.450 -
21.800 (15)
7.100 6.600 -
19.100 (29)
6.350 5.850 -
20.350 (23)

6.600 6.750 -

25.200 (1)

7.550 7.850 -

18.900 (31)
6.400 5.900 -

SLOVER

D

7.400

5.800

7.800

6.800

7.200

7.200

6.800

5.900

6.800

5.500

6.700

5.400

6.100

4.900

9.400

5.000

KRG

NARODNI DOM LJUBLJANA

........... €0 simmasTIO

i

A E Ded.

19.000 (23)

5.400 6.200 -

19.450 (20)

6.700 6.950 -

21.300 (12)

6.750 6.750 -

20.600 (16)

7.100 6.700 -

20.550 (17)
6.550 6.800 -

20.800 (15)

6.750 6.850 -

19.050 (22
6.200 6.400 -0.35
17.000 (30)
5.400 5.700 -
19.100 (21)

6.300 6.000 -

18.300 (27)
6.550 6.250 -
19.500 (19)
6.650 6.150 -
17.850 (29)
5.900 6.550 -
18.400 (26)
6.300 6.000 -
16.950 (31)

6.250 5.800 -

24.650 (1)

7.550 7.700 -

16.750 (33)
5.850 5.900 -

Page 2

Score

83.550

83.500

83.350

83.050

82.300

82.200

80.750

79.700

79.600

79.550

79.100

78.550

76.000

74.850

74.400

74.250




Rank Country Name/Club

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

00C

0ocC

0ocC

[~
SVK

CRO

SLO

CRO

SLO

CRO

Sul

Sul

POL

Nina
Kadlicova
SK JUVENTA
Bratislava

Noemi
Deanne
Marcikic
Klub ritmicke
gimnastike
"SIRENA"

Alexnadra
Ovchinnikova
SD Juna Sport
Koper
Viktorija
Rakovac
KREG Galatea

Elizabeta
Hajdinjak
Luzanava
DSRG Branik
Maribor

Andela
JERGAN
GK Vindija
Marie
Bernejo
STV

Lili Benkoe
STV

Laura
LEWINSKA
Polish
Gymnastics
Association
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

Mestna obcina
Ljubljana

D

5.100

6.300

5.700

4.600

4.900

5.700

7.700

7.600

8.600

LJUBLJANA
JE SPORT

2
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A E

Ded.

15.800 (34)

5.600 5.400 -0.30

18.900 (26)

6.400 6.200 -

18.150 (28)

6.150 6.300 -

16.500 (33)

6.100 5.850 -0.05

16.750 (32)

5.850 6.000 -

17.900 (30)

6.200 6.600 -0.60
20.800
6.600 6.500 -

20.850
6.400 6.850 -

23.400

7.450 7.350 -
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6.500

5.400

5.300

5.300

5.000

4.200

6.100

6.400

A E Ded.

18.000 (30)

5.800 6.300 -0.60

18.550 (28)

6.650 6.500 -

16.750 (34)

5.750 5.700 -

17.700 (31)

6.000 6.400 -

16.800 (33)

5.800 6.300 -0.30

13.300 (35)
5.300 5.000 -1.20
17.950

6.100 5.800 -0.05

16.650
5.500 5.700 -0.95

e
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i
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e

R
7R

D

7.200

6.300

6.200

6.400

6.200

4.400

7.000

7.200

9.800

GIMNASTICNA ZVEZA S
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A E

Ded.

21.100 (20)

6.500 7.400 -

19.000 (30)

6.350 6.350 -

18.400 (33)

5.700 6.500 -

18.750 (32

6.100 6.250 -

18.300 (34)

6.200 5.900 -

14.250 (35)
5.250 4.600 -
19.500
6.300 6.200 -

20.200
6.650 6.350 -

25.200

7.700 7.700 -

D

6.100

4.700

6.100

5.000

6.000

4.400

7.300

6.600

OVENI

KRG

NARODNI DOM LJUBLJANA
KLUB 2 BiTMIENO GiMMASTIRD

i

A

E Ded.

18.600 (24)

6.200 6.300 -

16.700 (35)

6.100 5.900 -

18.500 (25)

6.000 6.400 -

16.850 (32

6.000 5.850 -

17.950 (29)

5.900 6.050 -

16.700 (34)
6.250 6.050 -
20.800
6.700 6.800 -

18.750
6.100 6.050 -

Page 3

Score

73.500

73.150

71.800

69.800

69.800

62.150

79.050

76.450

48.600




